

Sri Shridevi Charitable Trust (R.) TUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TEC

Sira Road, Tumkur - 572 106, Karnataka, India.

Phone: 0816 - 2212629 | Principal: 0816 - 2212627, 9686114899 | Telefax: 0816 - 2212628 Email: info@shrideviengineering.org, principal@shrideviengineering.org | Website: www.shrideviengineering.org

HNOLOGY



SHRIDEVI Sri Shridevi Charitable Trust (R.) SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY Sira Road, Tumakuru - 572 106. Karnataka. The Management, Principal, HODs, Staff and Students **Cordially Invite you for** aunching of ಉತ್ತವ 2022 **IRIUTSAV 2022 Gather for Excitement** By Dr. M. R. HULINAYKAR Chairman & Managing Trustee, Sri Shridevi Charitable Trust (R), Tumakuru SPECIAL INVITEES **Dr. RAMAN. M. HULINAYKAR** Sri. M. S. PATIL Trustee & Medical Director, Director, HR & IT, SIMS & RH, Tumakuru Sri Shridevi Charitable Trust (R), Tumakuru **Dr. LAVANYA Smt. AMBIKA HULINAYKAR** Associate Professor, Trustee, SIMS & RH, Tumakuru Sri Shridevi Charitable Trust (R), Tumakuru Date: 6th June, 2022 Venue: Near Fountain, SIET Time: 10:30 AM ... **Dr. Narendra Viswanath Prof. B N Prathap** Chief Co-ordinator, Shriutsav 2022 Principal Management, Principal, HODs, Staff and Students of SIET Invitation: Launching of Sri Utsav 2022

PRINCIPAL

SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY TUMKUR - 572106.



INEV

Sri Shridevi Charitable Trust (R.) ITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TEC

Sira Road, Tumkur - 572 106, Karnataka, India.



HNOLOGY



Email: info@shrideviengineering.org, principal@shrideviengineering.org | Website: www.shrideviengineering.org (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka and Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi)





Inauguration: Launching of Sri Utsav 2022

PRINCIPAL

SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY TUMKUR - 572106.



Sri Shridevi Charitable Trust (R.) I INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY INEV

Sira Road, Tumkur - 572 106, Karnataka, India.



ESTD:2002

Phone: 0816 - 2212629 | Principal: 0816 - 2212627, 9686114899 | Telefax: 0816 - 2212628 Email: info@shrideviengineering.org, principal@shrideviengineering.org | Website: www.shrideviengineering.org (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka and Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi)



Inauguration of Sri Utsav 2022



Sri Utsav 2022: Ethnic Day

PRINCIPAL

SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY TUMKUR - 572106.



Sri Shridevi Charitable Trust (R.) IDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Sira Road, Tumkur - 572 106, Karnataka, India. Phone: 0816 - 2212629 | Principal: 0816 - 2212627, 9686114899 | Telefax: 0816 - 2212628



ESTD:2002

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka and Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi)



Sri Utsav 2022



Sri Utsav 2022- Felicitation of Guest

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY TUMKUR - 572106.



Sri Shridevi Charitable Trust (R.) **NSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TEC** NEV

Sira Road, Tumkur - 572 106, Karnataka, India.

Phone: 0816 - 2212629 | Principal: 0816 - 2212627, 9686114899 | Telefax: 0816 - 2212628

HNOLOGY



Email: info@shrideviengineering.org, principal@shrideviengineering.org | Website: www.shrideviengineering.org (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka and Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi)



Sri Utsav 2022



Sri Utsav 2022

PRINCIPAL SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY TUMKUR - 572106.



Sri Shridevi Charitable Trust (R.) NSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TEC

Sira Road, Tumkur - 572 106, Karnataka, India.

Phone: 0816 - 2212629 | Principal: 0816 - 2212627, 9686114899 | Telefax: 0816 - 2212628



NOLOGY



Sri Utsav 2022



Sri Utsav 2022

PRINCIPAL

SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY TUMKUR - 572106.



Sri Shridevi Charitable Trust (R.) ITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TEC

Sira Road, Tumkur - 572 106, Karnataka, India.

Phone: 0816 - 2212629 | Principal: 0816 - 2212627, 9686114899 | Telefax: 0816 - 2212628 Email: info@shrideviengineering.org, principal@shrideviengineering.org | Website: www.shrideviengineering.org



NOLOGY



Sports in Sri Utsav



Sports in Sri Utsav

PRINCIPAL

SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY TUMKUR - 572106.



Sri Shridevi Charitable Trust (R.) IRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Sira Road, Tumkur - 572 106, Karnataka, India.

Phone: 0816 - 2212629 | Principal: 0816 - 2212627, 9686114899 | Telefax: 0816 - 2212628 Phone: 0816 - 2212629 | Principal: 0010 - 2212627, 5000121000 | Mebsite: www.shrideviengineering.org Email: info@shrideviengineering.org, principal@shrideviengineering.org | Website: www.shrideviengineering.org





Cricket in Sri Utsav

PRINCIPAL SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY TUMKUR - 572106.